
Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alan Osborne 73 M 1/36 Male 0:20:08.4 0:20:10.1 0:00:01.6 6:30/M

2 Adam Conway 16 M 2/36 Male 0:21:11.6 0:21:12.8 0:00:01.1 6:50/M

3 Drew Simons 86 M 3/36 Male 0:22:32.6 0:22:33.7 0:00:01.1 7:16/M

4 Martin Nowak 72 M 4/36 Male 0:23:25.6 0:23:29.6 0:00:04.0 7:33/M

5 Will Crumpacker 20 M 5/36 Male 0:24:06.6 0:24:08.3 0:00:01.7 7:46/M

6 Brandon Lundy 60 M 6/36 Male 0:24:22.2 0:24:25.2 0:00:02.9 7:52/M

7 Sarah Gustat 41 F 1/30 Female 0:24:49.0 0:24:51.8 0:00:02.7 8:00/M

8 Alisha Copeland 18 F 2/30 Female 0:25:00.4 0:25:03.6 0:00:03.1 8:04/M

9 Robert Vidal 95 M 7/36 Male 0:26:19.5 0:26:27.3 0:00:07.8 8:29/M

10 Kyle Cooper 17 M 8/36 Male 0:26:20.3 0:26:29.8 0:00:09.5 8:30/M

11 Sean Lamothe 58 M 9/36 Male 0:26:52.6 0:27:01.1 0:00:08.4 8:40/M

12 Ivan Iturriaga 105 M 10/36 Male 0:27:42.8 0:27:45.5 0:00:02.7 8:56/M

13 Andrew Haring 44 M 11/36 Male 0:28:06.9 0:28:09.6 0:00:02.6 9:04/M

14 Fletcher Wilhite 101 M 12/36 Male 0:28:34.8 0:28:37.8 0:00:03.0 9:13/M

15 Catherine Watkins 99 F 3/30 Female 0:28:44.1 0:28:46.9 0:00:02.7 9:16/M

16 Chris Andes 4 M 13/36 Male 0:29:13.1 0:29:20.7 0:00:07.6 9:25/M

17 Paul Giralmo 104 M 14/36 Male 0:29:36.7 0:29:48.4 0:00:11.7 9:33/M

18 Tony Schierberl 83 M 15/36 Male 0:30:18.3 0:30:30.6 0:00:12.3 9:46/M

19 Ryan Sherry 85 M 16/36 Male 0:30:50.8 0:31:01.1 0:00:10.3 9:57/M

20 Stephanie Giralmo 36 F 4/30 Female 0:31:09.6 0:31:20.1 0:00:10.5 10:03/M

21 Patrick Dellerba 22 M 17/36 Male 0:32:09.0 0:32:30.3 0:00:21.3 10:22/M

22 Lindsay Rogers 81 F 5/30 Female 0:32:09.6 0:32:33.9 0:00:24.3 10:22/M

23 Oscar Mayorquin 62 M 18/36 Male 0:32:22.9 0:32:32.5 0:00:09.6 10:26/M

24 Chi Nguyen 103 F 6/30 Female 0:33:06.5 0:43:04.4 0:09:57.8 10:41/M

25 Janell Azabache Gambini 8 F 7/30 Female 0:33:10.9 0:33:10.9 10:42/M

26 Joanne Morrisey 68 F 8/30 Female 0:33:27.2 0:33:31.3 0:00:04.1 10:47/M

27 Russ Schleiden 84 M 19/36 Male 0:34:27.3 0:34:31.8 0:00:04.5 11:07/M

28 Huynh Nguyen 71 M 20/36 Male 0:35:00.6 0:44:52.3 0:09:51.6 11:17/M

29 Sarah Dutton 28 F 9/30 Female 0:40:14.8 0:40:18.3 0:00:03.5 12:59/M

30 Laura Groth 39 F 10/30 Female 0:42:00.3 0:42:10.9 0:00:10.5 13:33/M

31 Justin Fisher 29 M 21/36 Male 0:42:02.4 0:42:08.6 0:00:06.2 13:34/M

32 Lamar Dilla 111 M 22/36 Male 0:44:47.2 0:44:55.7 0:00:08.4 14:27/M

33 Hemantha Thalakotuwage 93 M 23/36 Male 0:49:18.5 0:49:34.7 0:00:16.2 15:54/M

34 Lisa Johnson 50 F 11/30 Female 0:49:35.3 0:49:55.1 0:00:19.8 16:00/M

35 Matt Gelber 35 M 24/36 Male 0:49:37.4 0:49:55.8 0:00:18.4 16:00/M

36 Lori Snider 90 F 12/30 Female 0:51:22.2 0:51:30.5 0:00:08.3 16:34/M

37 Kathleen Drozdowski 27 F 13/30 Female 0:51:25.3 0:51:40.9 0:00:15.5 16:35/M

38 Kate Pequignot 77 F 14/30 Female 0:51:26.1 0:51:41.1 0:00:14.9 16:35/M

39 Megan Humphries 48 F 15/30 Female 0:51:27.5 0:51:38.3 0:00:10.7 16:36/M

40 Kathleen Chereck 14 F 16/30 Female 0:51:28.8 0:51:38.5 0:00:09.7 16:36/M

41 Deborah Peterson 78 F 17/30 Female 0:51:29.0 0:51:41.3 0:00:12.3 16:36/M

42 Holly Krein 55 F 18/30 Female 0:52:49.6 0:52:55.8 0:00:06.2 17:02/M

43 Meron Girma 37 F 19/30 Female 0:52:49.8 0:52:56.4 0:00:06.5 17:02/M

44 Abraham Alas 3 M 25/36 Male 0:55:15.3 0:57:33.1 0:02:17.8 17:49/M

45 Katherine Midwood 66 F 20/30 Female 0:55:25.1 0:55:33.7 0:00:08.5 17:53/M

46 Corinne Wallace 97 F 21/30 Female 0:55:25.2 0:55:32.6 0:00:07.4 17:53/M

47 Dalisay Sanchez 82 F 22/30 Female 0:55:26.2 0:55:34.6 0:00:08.4 17:53/M

48 Matthew Dill 25 M 26/36 Male 0:56:19.8 0:56:32.4 0:00:12.5 18:10/M

49 Jeremy Pyzer 79 M 27/36 Male 0:56:30.7 0:56:44.7 0:00:13.9 18:14/M

50 Trevor Hampton 42 M 28/36 Male 0:56:31.3 0:56:44.5 0:00:13.1 18:14/M

51 Ray Harris 45 M 29/36 Male 0:56:32.7 0:56:45.5 0:00:12.8 18:14/M

52 James Gates 34 M 30/36 Male 0:56:40.6 0:56:45.3 0:00:04.6 18:17/M

53 Cecily McDonald 108 F 23/30 Female 0:57:43.5 0:58:00.8 0:00:17.2 18:37/M

54 Patrick McDonald 64 M 31/36 Male 0:57:45.0 0:58:02.4 0:00:17.4 18:38/M

TalkingRun 5K 2014
Overall Finish List
Thursday, July 31, 2014
If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

 Overall Page 1 of 4



Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 Ali McDonald 109 F 24/30 Female 0:57:45.2 0:58:01.8 0:00:16.5 18:38/M

56 Matthew Kinsman 52 M 32/36 Male 0:59:13.6 1:01:31.4 0:02:17.8 19:06/M

57 Tyna Fisher 106 F 25/30 Female 0:59:14.9 1:01:32.8 0:02:17.8 19:06/M

58 Luke Fisher 30 M 33/36 Male 0:59:15.8 1:01:32.6 0:02:16.8 19:07/M

59 Elise Howerton 112 F 26/30 Female 0:59:25.5 1:02:08.8 0:02:43.2 19:10/M

60 Kyle Howerton 47 M 34/36 Male 0:59:26.6 1:02:09.4 0:02:42.8 19:10/M

61 Jennifer Collins 15 F 27/30 Female 1:00:57.0 1:02:46.5 0:01:49.4 19:40/M

62 Ron Antonio 5 M 35/36 Male 1:05:00.6 1:05:21.2 0:00:20.6 20:58/M

63 Evan Waller 98 M 36/36 Male 1:05:01.0 1:05:21.4 0:00:20.3 20:58/M

64 Colleen Buckley 11 F 28/30 Female 1:07:40.3 1:07:49.1 0:00:08.8 21:50/M

65 Len Aganon 2 F 29/30 Female 1:07:41.0 1:07:47.6 0:00:06.6 21:50/M

66 Rina Fuller 32 F 30/30 Female 1:07:41.3 1:07:47.6 0:00:06.2 21:50/M

67 Fabiola Iturriaga 49 F 31/31 Female 1:19:07.0 1:19:07.0 25:31/M

68 John Wolthuis 113 M 37/37 Male 1:19:07.0 1:19:07.0 25:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Gustat 41 F 1/31 Female 0:24:49.0 0:24:51.8 0:00:02.7 8:00/M

2 Alisha Copeland 18 F 2/31 Female 0:25:00.4 0:25:03.6 0:00:03.1 8:04/M

3 Catherine Watkins 99 F 3/31 Female 0:28:44.1 0:28:46.9 0:00:02.7 9:16/M

4 Stephanie Giralmo 36 F 4/31 Female 0:31:09.6 0:31:20.1 0:00:10.5 10:03/M

5 Lindsay Rogers 81 F 5/31 Female 0:32:09.6 0:32:33.9 0:00:24.3 10:22/M

6 Chi Nguyen 103 F 6/31 Female 0:33:06.5 0:43:04.4 0:09:57.8 10:41/M

7 Janell Azabache Gambini 8 F 7/31 Female 0:33:10.9 0:33:10.9 10:42/M

8 Joanne Morrisey 68 F 8/31 Female 0:33:27.2 0:33:31.3 0:00:04.1 10:47/M

9 Sarah Dutton 28 F 9/31 Female 0:40:14.8 0:40:18.3 0:00:03.5 12:59/M

10 Laura Groth 39 F 10/31 Female 0:42:00.3 0:42:10.9 0:00:10.5 13:33/M

11 Lisa Johnson 50 F 11/31 Female 0:49:35.3 0:49:55.1 0:00:19.8 16:00/M

12 Lori Snider 90 F 12/31 Female 0:51:22.2 0:51:30.5 0:00:08.3 16:34/M

13 Kathleen Drozdowski 27 F 13/31 Female 0:51:25.3 0:51:40.9 0:00:15.5 16:35/M

14 Kate Pequignot 77 F 14/31 Female 0:51:26.1 0:51:41.1 0:00:14.9 16:35/M

15 Megan Humphries 48 F 15/31 Female 0:51:27.5 0:51:38.3 0:00:10.7 16:36/M

16 Kathleen Chereck 14 F 16/31 Female 0:51:28.8 0:51:38.5 0:00:09.7 16:36/M

17 Deborah Peterson 78 F 17/31 Female 0:51:29.0 0:51:41.3 0:00:12.3 16:36/M

18 Holly Krein 55 F 18/31 Female 0:52:49.6 0:52:55.8 0:00:06.2 17:02/M

19 Meron Girma 37 F 19/31 Female 0:52:49.8 0:52:56.4 0:00:06.5 17:02/M

20 Katherine Midwood 66 F 20/31 Female 0:55:25.1 0:55:33.7 0:00:08.5 17:53/M

21 Corinne Wallace 97 F 21/31 Female 0:55:25.2 0:55:32.6 0:00:07.4 17:53/M

22 Dalisay Sanchez 82 F 22/31 Female 0:55:26.2 0:55:34.6 0:00:08.4 17:53/M

23 Cecily McDonald 108 F 23/31 Female 0:57:43.5 0:58:00.8 0:00:17.2 18:37/M

24 Ali McDonald 109 F 24/31 Female 0:57:45.2 0:58:01.8 0:00:16.5 18:38/M

25 Tyna Fisher 106 F 25/31 Female 0:59:14.9 1:01:32.8 0:02:17.8 19:06/M

26 Elise Howerton 112 F 26/31 Female 0:59:25.5 1:02:08.8 0:02:43.2 19:10/M

27 Jennifer Collins 15 F 27/31 Female 1:00:57.0 1:02:46.5 0:01:49.4 19:40/M

28 Colleen Buckley 11 F 28/31 Female 1:07:40.3 1:07:49.1 0:00:08.8 21:50/M

29 Len Aganon 2 F 29/31 Female 1:07:41.0 1:07:47.6 0:00:06.6 21:50/M

30 Rina Fuller 32 F 30/31 Female 1:07:41.3 1:07:47.6 0:00:06.2 21:50/M

31 Fabiola Iturriaga 49 F 31/31 Female 1:19:07.0 1:19:07.0 25:31/M
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Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Alan Osborne 73 M 1/37 Male 0:20:08.4 0:20:10.1 0:00:01.6 6:30/M

2 Adam Conway 16 M 2/37 Male 0:21:11.6 0:21:12.8 0:00:01.1 6:50/M

3 Drew Simons 86 M 3/37 Male 0:22:32.6 0:22:33.7 0:00:01.1 7:16/M

4 Martin Nowak 72 M 4/37 Male 0:23:25.6 0:23:29.6 0:00:04.0 7:33/M

5 Will Crumpacker 20 M 5/37 Male 0:24:06.6 0:24:08.3 0:00:01.7 7:46/M

6 Brandon Lundy 60 M 6/37 Male 0:24:22.2 0:24:25.2 0:00:02.9 7:52/M

7 Robert Vidal 95 M 7/37 Male 0:26:19.5 0:26:27.3 0:00:07.8 8:29/M

8 Kyle Cooper 17 M 8/37 Male 0:26:20.3 0:26:29.8 0:00:09.5 8:30/M

9 Sean Lamothe 58 M 9/37 Male 0:26:52.6 0:27:01.1 0:00:08.4 8:40/M

10 Ivan Iturriaga 105 M 10/37 Male 0:27:42.8 0:27:45.5 0:00:02.7 8:56/M

11 Andrew Haring 44 M 11/37 Male 0:28:06.9 0:28:09.6 0:00:02.6 9:04/M

12 Fletcher Wilhite 101 M 12/37 Male 0:28:34.8 0:28:37.8 0:00:03.0 9:13/M

13 Chris Andes 4 M 13/37 Male 0:29:13.1 0:29:20.7 0:00:07.6 9:25/M

14 Paul Giralmo 104 M 14/37 Male 0:29:36.7 0:29:48.4 0:00:11.7 9:33/M

15 Tony Schierberl 83 M 15/37 Male 0:30:18.3 0:30:30.6 0:00:12.3 9:46/M

16 Ryan Sherry 85 M 16/37 Male 0:30:50.8 0:31:01.1 0:00:10.3 9:57/M

17 Patrick Dellerba 22 M 17/37 Male 0:32:09.0 0:32:30.3 0:00:21.3 10:22/M

18 Oscar Mayorquin 62 M 18/37 Male 0:32:22.9 0:32:32.5 0:00:09.6 10:26/M

19 Russ Schleiden 84 M 19/37 Male 0:34:27.3 0:34:31.8 0:00:04.5 11:07/M

20 Huynh Nguyen 71 M 20/37 Male 0:35:00.6 0:44:52.3 0:09:51.6 11:17/M

21 Justin Fisher 29 M 21/37 Male 0:42:02.4 0:42:08.6 0:00:06.2 13:34/M

22 Lamar Dilla 111 M 22/37 Male 0:44:47.2 0:44:55.7 0:00:08.4 14:27/M

23 Hemantha Thalakotuwage 93 M 23/37 Male 0:49:18.5 0:49:34.7 0:00:16.2 15:54/M

24 Matt Gelber 35 M 24/37 Male 0:49:37.4 0:49:55.8 0:00:18.4 16:00/M

25 Abraham Alas 3 M 25/37 Male 0:55:15.3 0:57:33.1 0:02:17.8 17:49/M

26 Matthew Dill 25 M 26/37 Male 0:56:19.8 0:56:32.4 0:00:12.5 18:10/M

27 Jeremy Pyzer 79 M 27/37 Male 0:56:30.7 0:56:44.7 0:00:13.9 18:14/M

28 Trevor Hampton 42 M 28/37 Male 0:56:31.3 0:56:44.5 0:00:13.1 18:14/M

29 Ray Harris 45 M 29/37 Male 0:56:32.7 0:56:45.5 0:00:12.8 18:14/M

30 James Gates 34 M 30/37 Male 0:56:40.6 0:56:45.3 0:00:04.6 18:17/M

31 Patrick McDonald 64 M 31/37 Male 0:57:45.0 0:58:02.4 0:00:17.4 18:38/M

32 Matthew Kinsman 52 M 32/37 Male 0:59:13.6 1:01:31.4 0:02:17.8 19:06/M

33 Luke Fisher 30 M 33/37 Male 0:59:15.8 1:01:32.6 0:02:16.8 19:07/M

34 Kyle Howerton 47 M 34/37 Male 0:59:26.6 1:02:09.4 0:02:42.8 19:10/M

35 Ron Antonio 5 M 35/37 Male 1:05:00.6 1:05:21.2 0:00:20.6 20:58/M

36 Evan Waller 98 M 36/37 Male 1:05:01.0 1:05:21.4 0:00:20.3 20:58/M

37 John Wolthuis 113 M 37/37 Male 1:19:07.0 1:19:07.0 25:31/M
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